
FRANTOIO GHIGLIONE & C. SAS
Via Ciancergo,25   18020  Dolcedo -Imperia- 

TECHNICAL SHEET

SALE DENOMINATION ORGANIC TOMATO PULP

EAN CODE: 8033945808341

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
USE AND STORAGE

Ideal for seasoning or to make dishes more 
delicious.Store in the refrigerator after opening.

INGREDIENTS 100% Italian BIO tomato. - Origin of the tomato: Italy.

SHELF LIFE 14 Months

NET WEIGHT: 425 g.

ALLERGEN INFO: The product does not contain allergens. OGM Free

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

CHEMICAL-PHYSICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

PH < 4,5 max

MICROBIOLOGICAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

Count of microorganisms at 32°C < LQ

ORGANOLEPTICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

Appearance 
Texture

Color:
Odor / Taste:

Typical of tomato pulp
Regularly cut pieces and thick 
juice, some seeds are noted.
Bright red
Characteristic of sweet and fruity 
tomato.

NUTRITIONAL VALUES
( g x 100 g of product)

Kcal / Kj           
Fat
of which saturated
Carbohydrates
of which sugars
Proteins
Salt

30  /  128
0,2 g
0,1 g
5,0 g
4,0 g
2,1 g

0,03 g


