

FRANTOIO GHIGLIONE & C. SAS Via Ciancergo,25 18020 Dolcedo -Imperia-

	TE	CHNICAL SHEET		
SALE DENOMINATION		ORGANIC TOMATO PULP		
EAN CODE:		8033945808341		
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION USE AND STORAGE		Ideal for seasoning or to make dishes more delicious.Store in the refrigerator after opening.		
INGREDIENTS		100% Italian BIO tomato Origin of the tomato: Italy.		
SHELF LIFE		14 Months		
NET WEIGHT:		425 g.		
ALLERGEN INFO: The p	not contain allergens.		OGM Free	
	PRODU	CT CHARACTERISTI	CS	
CHEMICAL-PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS	РН		< 4,	5 max
MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS	Count of microorganisms at 32°C		< LQ	
ORGANOLEPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS	Appearance Texture Color: Odor / Taste:		Typical of tomato pulp Regularly cut pieces and thick juice, some seeds are noted. Bright red Characteristic of sweet and fruity tomato.	
NUTRITIONAL VALUES (g x 100 g of product)	Kcal / Kj Fat of which saturated Carbohydrates of which sugars Proteins Salt		30 / 128 0,2 g 0,1 g 5,0 g 4,0 g 2,1 g 0,03 g	